DTK-DB25RS485
Physical Specifications
Product Description: 25 Pin D-Sub Serial Port
Connection: DB25
Housing: High impact plastic
 Color: Black
 Size: 4.25 in. x 2.37 in. x 1.12 in.
 Weight: 0.50
Electrical Specifications
Class:  Serial port surge protector
Installation Point:  Computer port, data networks utilizing serial conn
Connection Method:  DB type Male out/ Female in; 25 pin configuration
Response Time:  <5 nSec
Clamping Voltafe:  8VDC
Service Voltage:  5VDC
Peak Surge Current/Pin:
Diagnostics:
250 A
Self restoring after surge within ratings
Protection Modes:  All lines protected
For more information please contact us at:
PO Box 624, 2210 Farragut Ave.
Bristol, PA 19007
800.223.3619 or 215.785.6200